AuctaHuua 46
02.11.2025

BCEPOCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHUA NO NNABAHNK

M@%%’g BEVIB YEJUTEHAX 0 $%¢ ——

QORI 20mp  GUGEY e

Masibunkn, 50m Bpacc

oo Poscm

HOHowun 14-15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

3 OAHWNOB Unbs
4 BUHTEP faHnanb
5 HYPWVEB lasus

3annbiB 2 n3 2

0 MOBAPEHKWH Makcum
1 MAHYXWH AHgpeii

2 XANNYNNWH Wckangep
3 KOMAPEHKO AnekcaHap
4 OWWNH Tumodpein

5 BAPNHOB AHTOH

6 3MHOBbLEB Tumodpeit

7 NAP®EHOB ApTtemnii

8 WYPUK Tumodpeii

lop, poxaeHus

11
11
11

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

MAY [0 CLU OTtpagHblii
CK "3Hamsa" BOTKMHCK
CLlW "Onumn" BoraTblie Cabbl

CuW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

CLlW vm. ®©.®. borgaHosckoro B. Bonouék
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

CLU Ne3 "ingep" lnneuk

CLUOP Ne2 CebI3paHb

MBY A0 CLL Ne2 HoBouebokcapck

CL Ne 5 "AenbduH" 3eneHofoNbCK
MAQY [0 CLU Paguin H. Hosropog
CLUOP "OenbhuH" BpsaHck

45.30
37.08
41.00

37.00
36.54
34.00
32.00
30.00
30.82
32.80
35.00
37.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

P
TEXHOJIOIMS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

02.11.2025 16:35 - CtpaHuua 1

ks,

=——r=
MADWAVE

-




