









14-15 46 , 50m 02 11 2025

02.11.2025		
1 2		
3	11	45.30
4	11 " "	37.08
5	11 " "	41.00
2 2		
0	11 " "	37.00
1	11	. 36.54
2	11 " "	34.00
3	10 3 " "	32.00
4	10 2	30.00
5	10 2	30.82
6	10 5 " "	32.80
7		35.00
8	10 " "	37.00

», 25 , 1-2 2025 .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21







